

Ohio Motorpool, Inc

Preserving America's Military History www.ohiomotorpool.org



2025 Ohio Motorpool Judging and Indoor Display Registration Form

The Ohio Motorpool will be conducting military vehicle judging this year at the Findlay Show! There will be four categories of judging which will include...

Frame Off Restoration, Motor Pool Class, Modified Vehicle Class, and Best of Show
Judging fee is \$30 per vehicle. Awards will be presented during the Pass-N-Review on Saturday, starting at 4:30 pm. Vehicles must be on display within the fairgrounds on Saturday, prior to Noon, and remain on base until after the Pass-N-Review.

We are also offering **Indoor Display Parking** for both Judged and Non-Judged Vehicles for **\$20 per vehicle.** Wheeled and half-track vehicles will be in the Legacy Building, large and tracked vehicles will be in the Recker Building. All indoor parking is first-come, first serve basis because of limited space.

As always, outside vehicle parking and displays are **FREE**.

Please fill out below form legibly. Complete a second form for additional vehicles.

Name:	Cell Phone:		
Address:			
	Vehicle #1 Registra	tion Information	1
Year: Man	ufacturer:		Model:
Serial Number:	Additional Info:		
Judging Class: Frame Off	Motor Pool	Modified	or Display Only
Outside Display (FREE)	Inside Display (\$20)		
	Vehicle #2 Registra	tion Information	1
Year: Man	ufacturer:		Model:
Serial Number:	Additional Info:		
Judging Class: Frame Off	Motor Pool	Modified	or Display Only
Outside Display (FREE)	Inside Display (\$20)		

Include payment of \$30 per Judged Vehicle, and \$20 per Indoor Display Vehicle

Please make checks payable to, Ohio Motorpool, Inc. and mail with completed registration form to:

Ohio Motorpool Inc., 3100 Liberty Hi Road, North Baltimore, Ohio 45872